1
WARNING!
Wear safety goggles at all time.  (User and bystanders). Do not use chrome or handtools with power wrenches
Use only impact sockets and accessories with power impact wrenches
www.promaxusatools .com
PROMAX USA
Professional Tools
Developed in the USA some 26 years ago, PROMAX USA Tools have always subscribed

Head
(MM)
T
(MM)
H
(MM)
L2
(MM)
L1
(MM)
Weight
(Per Pce) g
PSH-0912-07 7 9X12 24.00 14.00 37.00 17.50 38
PSH-0912-08 8 9X12 24.00 14.00 37.00 17.50 38
PSH-0912-09 9 9X12 24.00 14.50 37.50 17.50 39
PSH-0912-10 10 9X12 30.00 14.50 38.50 17.50 42
PSH-0912-11 11 9X12 30.00 14.50 38.50 17.50 43
PSH-0912-12 12 9X12 30.00 16.00 39.50 17.50 48
PSH-0912-13 13 9X12 30.00 16.00 42.00 20.00 52
PSH-0912-14 14 9X12 35.00 17.00 42.00 20.00 59
PSH-0912-15 15 9X12 35.00 17.00 42.74 20.00 59
PSH-0912-16 16 9X12 38.00 17.50 43.20 20.00 67
PSH-0912-17 17 9X12 38.00 17.50 43.60 20.00 67
PSH-0912-18 18 9X12 42.00 18.00 46.00 22.00 75
PSH-0912-19 19 9X12 42.00 18.00 46.43 22.00 75
PSH-1418-13 13 14X18 35.00 21.00 62.50 32.00 148
PSH-1418-14 14 14X18 35.00 22.00 63.00 32.00 154
PSH-1418-15 15 14X18 35.00 22.50 64.00 32.00 154
PSH-1418-16 16 14X18 38.00 23.00 64.00 32.00 173
PSH-1418-17 17 14X18 38.00 23.00 64.00 32.00 173
PSH-1418-18 18 14X18 42.00 24.00 65.00 32.00 192
PSH-1418-19 19 14X18 42.00 24.50 65.00 32.00 193
PSH-1418-21 21 14X18 50.00 25.00 66.00 32.00 217
PSH-1418-22 22 14X18 53.00 26.00 66.00 32.00 222
PSH-1418-24 24 14X18 53.00 26.00 67.00 32.00 225
PSH-1418-26 26 14X18 60.00 27.00 70.00 33.00 273
PSH-1418-27 27 14X18 60.00 27.00 70.00 34.00 281
PSH-1418-29 29 14X18 66.00 28.00 74.00 36.00 312
PSH-1418-30 30 14X18 66.00 28.00 74.00 36.00 312
PSH-1418-32 32 14X18 66.00 28.50 76.50 37.50 322
PSH-1418-34 34 14X18 73.00 28.50 82.40 43.00 365
97
WARNING!
Wear safety goggles at all time.  (User and bystanders). Do not use chrome or handtools with power wrenches
Use only impact sockets and accessories with power impact wrenches
www.promaxusatools .com
TORQUE WRENCH
Torque Handle Fittings (Open End Head)
Part No. D
(MM)
Head
(MM)
T
(MM)
H
(MM)
L2
(MM)
L1
(MM)
Weight
(Per Pce) g
PSH-1418-36 36 14X18 73.00 28.50 82.40 42.00 368
PSH-1418-38 38 14X18 73.00 28.50 82.40 41.00 366
PSH-1418-40 40 14X18 82.00 28.50 83.40 42.00 395
PSH-1418-41 41 14X18 82.00 29.00 83.50 42.00 400
PSH-1418-42 42 14X18 82.00 29.00 83.40 42.00 405
PSH-1418-44 44 14X18 91.00 29.00 86.40 41.20 425
PSH-1418-46 46 14X18 91.00 29.00 86.40 43.00 436
Part No. D
(MM)
Head
(MM)
T
(MM)
H
(MM)
L2
(MM)
L1
(MM)
Weight
(Per Pce) g
PSRH-0912-07 7 9 X 12 22.00 14.00 40.60 17.50 38
PSRH-0912-08 8 9 X 12 22.00 14.00 40.60 17.50 38
PSRH-0912-09 9 9 X 12 24.00 14.50 42.10 17.50 39
PSRH-0912-10 10 9 X 12 24.00 14.50 42.10 17.50 42
PSRH-0912-11 11 9 X 12 24.00 15.00 43.50 17.50 43
PSRH-0912-12 12 9 X 12 24.00 15.00 43.50 17.50 48
PSRH-0912-13 13 9 X 12 24.00 16.00 46.95 20.00 52
PSRH-0912-14 14 9 X 12 24.00 16.00 46.95 20.00 59
PSRH-0912-15 15 9 X 12 24.00 17.00 48.20 20.00 59
PSRH-0912-16 16 9 X 12 24.00 17.00 48.20 20.00 67
PSRH-0912-17 17 9 X 12 24.00 18.00 51.45 22.00 67
PSRH-0912-18 18 9 X 12 24.00 18.00 51.45 22.00 75
Torque Handle Fittings (Ring End Head)
98
WARNING!
Wear safety goggles at all time.  (User and bystanders). Do not use chrome or handtools with power wrenches
Use only impact sockets and accessories with power impact wrenches
www.promaxusatools .com
TORQUE WRENCH
Torque Handle Fittings (Ring End Head)
Part No. D
(MM)
Head
(MM)
T
(MM)
H
(MM)
L2
(MM)
L1
(MM)
Weight
(Per Pce) g
PSRH-0912-19 19 9 X 12 24.00 18.00 51.45 22.00 75
PSRH-1418-13 13 14 X 18 35.00 22.00 70.40 32.00 148
PSRH-1418-14 14 14 X 18 35.00 22.00 70.40 32.00 154
PSRH-1418-15 15 14 X 18 35.00 22.00 70.40 32.00 154
PSRH-1418-16 16 14 X 18 35.00 23.00 70.40 32.00 173
PSRH-1418-17 17 14 X 18 35.00 23.00 70.40 32.00 173
PSRH-1418-18 18 14 X 18 40.00 24.00 72.30 32.00 192
PSRH-1418-19 19 14 X 18 40.00 24.00 72.30 32.00 193
PSRH-1418-21 21 14 X 18 40.00 25.00 73.50 32.00 217
PSRH-1418-22 22 14 X 18 40.00 25.00 74.40 32.00 222
PSRH-1418-24 24 14 X 18 40.00 25.00 75.85 32.00 225
PSRH-1418-26 26 14 X 18 40.00 25.00 75.85 32.00 273
PSRH-1418-27 27 14 X 18 40.00 27.00 79.40 34.00 281
PSRH-1418-29 29 14 X 18 40.00 28.00 82.40 36.00 312
PSRH-1418-30 30 14 X 18 40.00 28.00 82.40 36.00 312
PSRH-1418-32 32 14 X 18 40.00 28.00 83.65 36.00 322
PSRH-1418-34 34 14 X 18 40.00 29.00 86.90 38.00 365
PSRH-1418-36 36 14 X 18 40.00 29.00 88.15 38.00 368
PSRH-1418-38 38 14 X 18 40.00 30.00 91.40 40.00 370
PSRH-1418-40 40 14 X 18 40.00 30.00 92.65 40.00 395
PSRH-1418-41 41 14 X 18 40.00 31.00 95.90 42.00 400
PSRH-1418-42 42 14 X 18 40.00 31.00 95.90 42.00 405
PSRH-1418-44 44 14 X 18 40.00 31.00 99.15 44.00 425
PSRH-1418-46 46 14 X 18 40.00 31.00 100.40 44.00 436